
 

Provisions 

June 19th - June 23th, 2023 

MINIMUM QUANTITY REQUIRED. PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE. ALL ITEMS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY. 

 

215-992-0900 

WEEKLY SPECIALS 

$2.149/lb. 

American Cheese 
        Loaf 

White 
#4104125 

6/5 lb. 

Cooked Deli Ham 

$2.199/lb. $1.999/lb. 

10% 
#4107180 

2/13 lb. 

35% 
#4107195 

2/13 lb. 

 2701 Red Lion Road, Philadelphia, PA 19154 | 215-992-0900 | 800-882-6328 | quakervalleyfoods.com 
@QuakerValleyFoods 

American Cheese 

White 
#4104180 

6/5 lb. 

Sliced 160 ct. 

$2.049/lb. 

$1.399/lb. 

 #3208006 
30 lb. Avg. 

Frozen Beef 
Back Ribs  

Yellow 
#4104171 

6/5 lb. 

 

Imported, Seafood, & Turkey   

Chicken, Beef, & Pork 

Fresh Chicken Drums 
 

$.359/lb. 

#1112275 
4/10 lb. 

$1.089/lb. 

#2102108 
60 lb. Avg. 

Bone In Picnics  
3x2 Cryo 

Yellow 
#4104215 

6/5 lb. 

$38.50/cs. 

Red Label 
Mayonnaise 

#4119185 
4/1 gal. 

$1.559/lb. 

#2113020 
45 lb. Avg. 

Med Ribs  
4x2 Cryo 

Tilapia Fillets 

$3.399/lb. 

#5029402 
6/2 lb. Retail Bags 

 

$4.499/lb. 

Short Loins 

#3110186            
55 lb. Avg. 

Product of Mexico 

Tom V-Wings 

$1.399/lb. 

#1250115 
30 lb. Avg. 

$69.85/cs. 

#4293101 
6/4 lb. 

Burgers 

#4293001 
12/2 lb. 

Homestyle 

Potato 
#4119560 
1/10 lb. 

$1.899/lb. 

Salads 

Cole Slaw 
#4119364 
1/10 lb. 

Macaroni 
#4119381 

1/10 lb. 

Hot Dogs 

$1.359/lb. 

Meat 
#4113000 

24/1 lb. 

Beef 
#4113001 

12/1 lb. 

$3.499/lb. 

New Yorker Cheese 
          Loaf 

White American 
#4104030 

6/5 lb. 

$3.699/lb. $2.999/lb. 

Imported Ham 

#4107765 
2/12 lb. 

$2.899/lb. 

#4107585 
2/12 lb. 

$39.99/cs. 

#4295805 
8/27 oz. 

Patties 

Chicken 
Retail bags 

#4295005 
8/27 oz. 

Nibblers 

Meatballs 

#4299215 
1/10 lb. 

$2.459/lb. 

1oz. Fully Cooked 

$3.759/lb. 

Honey Ham 

#4115057 

2/13 lb. 

#1250344 
30 lb. Avg. 


